
OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION 
P. O. B O X 2 0 8 8 

SANTA F E , NEW MEXICO 87501 

January 28, 1977 

Northwest Production Corporation 
P. 0. Box 990 

Farmington, New Mexico 37401 

Attention: Donald R. Read 

Gentlemen: 

Administrative Order 

Reference is made to yotyruabp'lication for approval of a non-standard 
location for your J1carillaA99/l Well No. 8A to be located 800 feet from 
the North line and 535 feet̂ -£r6m the West line of Section 8, Township 26 
North, Range 4 West, NMPM, 31anco Mesaverde Pool, Rio Arriba County, New 
Hexico. 

8y authority granted me under the provisions of Rule 104 F of 
the CoBimission Rules and Regulations, the above-described unorthodox location 
is hereby approved. 

Very truly yours, 

JOt 0. RAMEY, 
Secretary-D1rector 

JDR/JEK/dr 

cc: Oil Conservation Commission - Aztec 
Oil & Gas Engineering Committee - Hobbs 
U. S. Geological Survey - Farmington 



OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION 
P. O . B O X 2 0 8 8 

SANTA F E , NEW MEXICO 87501 

February 7, 1977 

: aorthwaat Production Corporation 
Up. 0. aox 99Q 
Farmington, Mmi Mexico 87401 

vj J AtfBHDBD 
Administrative Order 'MS&-S21 

Goatlesaen» 

Reference i s made to your application for approval of a 
non-standard location for year J i c a r i l l a l i t S Well so. iA to 
,b* located SOO feet from the Morth line and 535 feat froia tlie 
West lino of Section a, Township 26 Morth, Mange 4 West, miPM, 
Blanco .Mesaverde Fool, Rio Arriba County, N«w Mexico. 

| By authority granted m& under th* provisions of Rule 104 F 
••-of the CosBJiisaioa Rules aad Regulations, the abov@-described 
unorthodox location i s hereby approved. 

Very truly yours. 

JOS D. 8AMBY, 
Secretary-&trector 

JPR/JSK/dr 

cct o i l conservation Commission - Astec 
Oil & Gas Engineering Cojamittee - Hobbs 
u# S. Geological Survay - Faraington 



J 
OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION 

P. O. BOX 2088 "•" 

SANTA F E , NEW MEXICO 87501 

January 28, 1977 

(ri) 

• 

Horthwast Production Corporation 
P. 0. Box 990 

Farming ton, New Mexico 87401 

Attention: Donald R. Read 

Gentlemen: 

Administrative Order 

Reference is made to youW application for approval of a non-standard 
location for your Jicarilla 199 H Well No. SA to be located 800 feet from 
the North Une and 535 feet Trom the West line of̂ act-inn ft, Township 26 
North. Range 4 Itest. NMPM, Blanco Mesaverde Pool, R1o Arriba County, New 
Mexico. 

By authority granted nr» under the provisions of Rule 104 F of 
the Commission Rules and Regulations, the above-described unorthodox location 
1s hereby approved. 

Very truly yours, 

JOE D. RAMEY, 
Secretary-01rector 

JDR/JEK/dr 

cc: 011 Conservation CorlissIon - Aztec 
011 ,& Gas Engineering Committee - Hobbs 
U. S. Geological Survey - Farmington 


